DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION
Use the Mini Power Post™ Monitoring System to make a professional
and safe connection for power and float switch wiring connections to your
on-site septic system. The Mini Power Post™ comes with a 42.5-inch post
to install in the ground with the vented post cap, cable grips, and junction
box all pre-installed to the post which eliminates a 4" x 4" wood post and
the exposed wires for a safe, clean, and quick installation. This system can
be used for a wide variety of demand dose applications, including but not

Power Consumption
14 Watts maximum (alarm condition)
ORDERING INFORMATION
NUMBER CATEGORY TYPE / EXAMPLE
1 Base Model MPMS	 =	 Mini Power Post™ Monitoring System, Demand Dose
2 Pump Voltage 1	 =	 120VAC Pump
2	 =	 240VAC Pump
3 Alarm Options
X	 =	 No Alarm Option
5	 =	 1-Zone Indoor Alarm and 15' Alarm Float
6	 =	 1-Zone Indoor Alarm and 20' Alarm Float
7	 =	 1-Zone Indoor Alarm, 15' Alarm Float, and 15' Filter Switch
8	 =	 1-Zone Indoor Alarm, 20' Alarm Float, and 20' Filter Switch
9	 =	 2-Zone Indoor Alarm, 15' Alarm Float, and 15' Filter Switch
9A	 =	 2-Zone Indoor Alarm, 20' Alarm Float, and 20' Filter Switch
4
Pump Switch Options
(piggyback plug models)
Only choose one (1) option
X, 13A switch, or 15A switch
X	 =	 No Pump Switch Option
1C	 =	 13 Amp, 15' Medium Angle Pump Switch
2C	 =	 13 Amp, 15' Wide Angle Pump Switch
4C	 =	 13 Amp, 20' Medium Angle Pump Switch
5C	 =	 13 Amp, 20' Wide Angle Pump Switch
X	 =	 No Pump Switch Option
1B	 =	 15 Amp, 15' Medium Angle Pump Switch
2B	 =	 15 Amp, 15' Wide Angle Pump Switch
3B	 =	 15 Amp, 15' DoubleMax™ 2-Float Pump Switch
4B	 =	 15 Amp, 20' Medium Angle Pump Switch
5B	 =	 15 Amp, 20' Wide Angle Pump Switch
6B	 =	 15 Amp, 20' DoubleMax™ 2-Float Pump Switch
5 Riser Kit and Access Panel
Options
X	 =	 No Riser Kit or Access Panel Option
1	 =	 2.0" Riser Connection Kit
2	 =	 2.5" Riser Connection Kit
X1	 =	 No Riser Kit with Access Panel
11	 =	 2.0" Riser Connection Kit with Access Panel
21	 =	 2.5" Riser Connection Kit with Access Panel
Customized System Part Number:
MODEL # BOX 1
MPMS
MODEL # BOX 2 MODEL # BOX 3 MODEL # BOX 4 MODEL # BOX 5MPMS185B1
1 2 3 4 5
Mini Power Post™ Monitoring System | Demand Dose - System Functions and Event Displays
ENCLOSURE LED INDICATOR SYSTEM FUNCTION DISPLAYED TEXT DESCRIPTION OF SYSTEM FUNCTION